Total Number of Floods by Month: Chemung River at Chemung, NY

Latitude: 42.002 Period of Record: 1904-Present Longitude: -76.635
Flood Stage: 16 Last Flood: 3/15/2007 Number of Floods: 57
Month Number of Floods Cumulative Total

January 2 2

February 7 9

March 23 32

April 11 43

May 3 46

June 3 49

July 1 50

August 0 50

September 3 53

October 1 54

November 2 56

December 1 57

Seasonal Totals

Winter (Dec-Jan-Feb) 10

Spring (Mar-Apr-May) 37

Summer (Jun-Jul-Aug) 4

Fall (Sep-Oct-Nov) 6
Drainage Area: 2506 square miles Data represent all historical events. County of Gage: Chemung
Gage Datum: 778.63 ft MSL Chemung Basin County of Forecast Point: Chemung
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